Castelation® Stepped Expression
Product Showcase
modinex.com.au
Sustainably sourced,
Australian made
innovations
Timber is a sustainable, renewable, carbon-positive resource that can
reduce the carbon footprint of your project. Designing with timber

care and technical information at modinex.com.au
Profiles
27mm wide Step series
39mm, 67mm and 91mm
thickness available
17mm thickness Flat series
17mm, 54mm, 81mm, 135mm,
and 162mm wide available
40mm wide
40mm thickness available
80mm wide
26mm thickness available
Choose your shape
PROFILE CODE DIMENSION
Step series
PR-CSE-27X39 27mmW x 39mmD
PR-CSE-27X67 27mmW x 67mmD
PR-CSE-27X91 27mmW x 91mmD
PR-CSE-80X26 80mmW x 26mmD
Flat series
PR-CFE-17X17 17mmW x 17mmD
PR-CFE-17X54 17mmW x 54mmD
PR-CFE-17X81 17mmW x 81mmD
PR-CFE-17X135 17mmW x 135mmD
PR-CFE-17X162 17mmW x 162mmD
Batten
PR-BTN-40X40 40mmW x 40mmD
4 Castelation Stepped Expression
Choose your  finish
See Modinex website for full range of colour and coating options.
Timber Species